7034 Commerce Circle
Pleasanton, CA 94588
Phone:   925.416.1000
Fax:   925.416.0105
ICSDataCom
division of Systems West Inc.
INTERCONNECTING PRODUCTS AND CABLES ME8200

available in December, 2007
ME8200 SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION Part Number
ME8200 PCI Board with 8 isolated inputs, 8 isolated outputs and 16 IO lines ME8200A
ME8200 PCI Board with 16 isolated inputs, 16 isolated outputs and 16 IO lines ME8200B
ME8200 cPCI Board with 8 isolated inputs, 8 isolated outputs and 16 IO lines ME8200AC
ME8200 cPCI Board with 16 isolated inputs, 16 isolated outputs and 16 IO lines ME8200BC
ME8200 USB Module with 8 isolated inputs, 8 isolated outputs and 16 IO lines ME8200AU
ME8200 USB Module with 16 isolated inputs, 16 isolated outputs and 16 IO lines ME8200BU
Sink version, add -S to above model numbers i.e. ME8200BU-S
10/07    Copyright 2007 ICSDataCom.  Specifications subject to change without notice
Digital Interfaces
Isolated Inputs
  Signals  8 or 16